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
unless notice of typographical 
or other errors Is given in time 
for correction before the 
second insertion. Not 
responsible for omissions. 
Publisher's Notice: All real 
estate advertising in this 
newspaper is subject to the 
Federal Fair Housing Act of 
1968 which states that it is 
iilegal to advertise "any 
preference limitation, or 
discrimination". This news-
paper will not knowingly 
accept any advertising for real 
estate which is in violation of 
the law. Our readers are 
hereby informed that all 
dwellings advertised in this 
newspaper are available on an 
equai housing opportunity 
basis. (FR'Doc, 724983 3-31-
72) Classified ads may be 
placed according to the 
deadlines. Advertisers are 
responsible for reading their, 
ao{s} the f i rs t t ime it appears ' 
and reporting any errors 
immediately. The Observer and 
Eccentric Newspapers will not 
issue credit for errors in ads 
after THE FIRST INCORRECT 
INSERTION. Equal Housing 
Opportunity Statement: We are 
pledged to the letter and spirit 
of U.S. policy for the 
achievement of equal housing 
opportunity throughout the 
nation. We encourage and 
support an affirmative ad-
vertising and marketing pro-
gram in which there are no 
barriers to obtain housing 
because cf race, color, religion 
or national origin. Equal 
Housing Opportunity slogan: 
"Equal Housing Opportunity". 
Table III - i l lustration of 

Publisher's Notice. * * * * * * * * * * * * 

COMMERCE TWP. Union Lake 
colonial, lake view & private 
boat dock. Updated great fam-
ily home, low taxes, priced to 
sell quickly. 586-604-1670 

OWNER WILL FINANCE 
Small down, Problem credit ok 
3 bed. 2 bath. 1600 sq.ft., Big 

kitchen, Good school, 
$694/mo. 

OWNER (734) 742-2142 

**PLYMOUTH GEM** 
Open Sunday 8/S/04 11-3 
Call Susan 734-420-2032 

For info & pics: 
HNO.COM Id # 18771 

Bloomi ie ld 
Open Friday 6-8 & 
Open Sunday 2-5 

5 8 4 8 S u t l e r s Lane. N/off 
Walnut, W/Franklin. 135' on 
water. Totally updated colonial. 

Call Anu Gandhi 
248-396-3261 248-851-4100 

Ĵ RbbI B s t i i i B Bud.-. 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS OPEN 
SUN 1-4 or appt. Beautiful 
colonial backs to woods. 3050 
sq.ft., marble foyer, 4 bed, 2,5 
bath, family room w/fireplace, 
dining & living rooms, library, 
finished bsmt, 1st floor laun-
dry, CA, sprinklers, security 
system, Bloomfield Hilts 
Schools. 7022 Cattie-dral Dr. 
$439,000. 248-851-0893 

CANTON - Open house. 3 bed., 
2 bath, brick ranch. Builder/ 
plumber's home that has 
everything! Laminate-wood 
floors throughout entire 1,100 
sq. ft. upstairs w/ additional 
900 sq. ft. finished basement. 
Gas fireplace in dining room, 
updated kitchen w/open 
design, sun room, brick paver 
walk & patio. Finished base-
ment has living room, home 
office, bathroom w/ whirlpool 
tub, shower w/ multiple show-
er heads/body sprays & 
steamer unit. Bar has sink/dis-
poser & insta-hot. Laundry 
room, large play room, storage 
room w/built in shelving, Patio 
has gas grill 4iook-up, hot & 
coid outdoor faucets. Cedar 
tenced yard w/ gate to park, 
sprinkler Walk to elem. school. 
$207,000, Open Sunday 10-4. 
1429 Whittier Or, (Sheldon & 
Saltz) or call 734-981-8137 

Canton 
OPEN HOUSE 1-4pm 

6158 Willow Creek 
Come with your checkbook; 
this one won't last long!!! You 
must see this spacious 
coioniai with a beautiful view. 
4 Lg. bed.'s, 2.5 baths, 
Neutral decor, many updates, 
natural fireplace & lg. doorwail 
in family room. Partly finished 
bsmt with tons of storage. 
This is a must see!!! $269,995 

CENTURY 21 PREMIER 
(734) 453-4300 

CANTON Open Sat/Sun, 1-4 
1105 Ridge Rd, S/Ford. 3000 
SQ. ft, 4 bed, 3.5 bath, 1.25 
acre, 32x50 heated garage, 
8409,000. (734) 716-6669 

Canton 
OPEN SUNDAY 1 -4 

45655 Momingside, M/Ford, 
W/Canton Center. 4 bed, 2 1/2 
bath, Sunflower Colonial. 
Immaculate. Private, wooded 
lot. 1st floor laundry. Wood 
windows & much more. 

SANDY LATACK 
734-355-2717 

slatack@cbpreterred.com 

4 4 6 4 4 A n n Arbor , P l y m o u t h 

CANTON: OPEN SUN. 1-4 
43144 Hanford N. of Ford, E 
of M o r t o n Taylor. Beaut i ful ly 
landscaped, 4 bedroom colo-
nial. Owner t ransferred. 

3225 ,900 . 734-981-0801 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS (N) 
OPEN SUN 1-5 8205 Lenore. 
3 Bed ranch, 1.5 baths, 
Approx. 1350 sq. ft, 80 X145 
lot. All appliances, c.a., fire-
place, 2.5 car attached 
garage, Living/family room, 
patio. (248) 755-0269 

Dearborn Heights 
OPEN HOUSE 1-4 < 

8531 Rockland 
N/ Ann Arbor Trail, W/Beech 
Daly. New Price: $155,900. A 
must seel Sharp 3 bed, 1 1/2 
bath Ranch, 2 car garage. 
Finished room in bsmt. 
Covered patio, 

JUDY POWELL 
734-646-7541 

J^Itm Battle BBB.~ 
3 S 0 7 5 7 Mile, Livonia 

FARMINGTON C0N00 Open 
Sun,, l2 -4pm. 2 bed. 1.5 
bath, parking under bidg., 
heated pool, top floor unit, 
wooded view, 1000 sq. ft. 
including sunroom. 32010 
Grand River Ave. #18. 
$110,000. 248-431-4739 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
4200 sq. ft., 4 bedrooms, 4 
baths, pool. $790,000, 14 
Mile & Inkster. 248-737-8809 

FARMiNGTGN HILLS 
BROWNSTONE CONDO 

Off 13 Mile. E. of Orchard 
Lake. Open Sun. 1-5.1600 sq. 
ft., 2 bed, 2.5 bath, den, sky-
lights, fireplace, lots of 
upgrades. 29410 Glen Oaks 
Blvd. $219,000.248-538-8420 

FARMINGTON KILLS 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
21116 HUGO ST. 

N. of 8 Mile, W. of Merriman. 
Beautiful brick ranch in 
Farmington Hills. Curb appeal. 
3 bedroom & 2 baths. 3rd 
bedroom turned into master 
bath w/jacuzzi & shower. Two 
2 car garages. 1630 sq. ft. A, 
must see! $209,900. 

Bob Raguso 
734-788-1815 

Century 21 Hartford South 
734-464-6400 

FARMINGTON HILLS-CONOO 
Open Aug. 8 &15. lovely River 
Pines, 9/Drake. Finished bsmt, 
2.5 bath, 2 bed. $248,000. 
248-830-6872; 248-887-9296 

GARDEN CITY 3 bed., 2 bath 
ranch. Family room, finished 
bsmt. Must sell! $165,000 or 
best. Open Sunday 12-6. 241 
Radcliff. N/Cherry Hilt, W/ 
Venoy. 734-513-8452 

Garden City OPEN SUN 1-4 
31027 Elmwood, N/Ford, 
E/Merriman. Sharp 3 bed 
brick ranch with an attached 
2 car garage, finished bsmt, 
lg kitchen, doorwail to 
patio. $164,900 

Garden City OPEN SUN 1-4 
32444 Hennepin, S/Ford, 
W / M e r r i m a n . New con -
struct ion. lg 3 bed br ick 
ranch, nice great r oom wi tn 
f ireplace, open ki tchen wi th 
an is land, fu l l b s m t , 
at tached 2 car garage. 
$225,000 

Oetroit-OPEN SUN 1-4 
19780 Burgess, N/Seven, 
E/Lahser. Must see this 3 
bed brick ranch with eat-in 
kitchen, 1 1/2 baths, 
partially finished bsmt, 2 
car garage. Oniy $105,000 

Wayne-OPEN SUN 1-5 
4208 Venoy, S/Michigan, W. 
side of Venoy. Lg 4 bed 
bungalow with a lovely 
remodeled kitchen, 2 full 
baths, beautiful finished 
upstairs. 2 car garage. Over 
1800 sq.ft. $129,900 

Novi-OPEN SUN 1-4 
25725 Cheyenne, S/Eteven, 
E/Beck. Beautiful 4 bed 
colonial with a family room, 
fireplace, dream kitchen 
w/island, dining room, 21 /2 
baths, full bsmt, attached 3 
car garage. $499,900 

CASTELLI 
(734) 525-7900 

Serving the area for 29 yrs 

Garden City- OPEN SUN 1-4 
117 Greenwood, E/Middlebeit, 
N/Cherryhill. Beautiful 3 bed 
colonial, family room, tire-
place. huge kitchen w/center 
island, full bsmt, attached 2 
car garage. $174,900 

LAURE BROADRICK 
CENTURY 21 CASTELLI 

(734) 516-9694 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

HAMBURG-WATERFRONT 
Open Sat. & Sun. Aug. 7-8; 
12-4 pm. Dexter Schools. See 
vvvvvv.owners.com ext. 
AMT0968. W. on M-36 to 
Merrill, S. to Strawberry Lake, 
W. on Strawberry Lk. to East 
Lane, N. on East Lane, cross 
bridge, stay to left, left to 
4118 Shoreview Lane. 
$525,000. (810)231-1790 

a.'*** -
A S S O C I A T E B R O K E R 

s g j w e r r z e r 
ESTATE 

Expect the Best.® 
36650 5 M i k , Ste. 101, Livonia 

An Independently Owned and Operated Member of Coldwell Banker Residential Affiliates, Inc. 

a l e x @ a l e x a l o e . c o m 

LIVONIA $312,900 
Gorgeous is t he only way to 
describe this updated 4 bdrm, 2,5 
bath, brick Coioniai. Fantastic 
kitchen w / o a k cabinets, granite 
counters, wainscot t walls & all 
appis. Inviting LR & formal DR w / 
crown molding. Beautiful FR w/FP & 
doorwail, Excellent finished bsmt. 2 
car garage. Must see. 

LIVONIA $154,900 
Check the comps! Great price on 
this excellent 3 bd rm brick & alum 
trim Bungalow w/enclosed porch. 
Olde style kitchen w/al l appis. 
Some updating needed but a lot 
has been done including: roof 
shingles, copper plumbing, vinyl 
windows, c/a, updated bath and 
more. Full basement. 1.5 car gar. 

LIVONIA $212,900 
Great price on this clean & sharp 3 
bedroom, 1.5 bath, brick & alum tr im 
Colonial in beautiful "Rosedale 
Gardens" sub. Inviting living room w / 
nat' l f ireplace & bay w indow, i 
Updated kitchen w/maple cabinets. I 
Formal dining room. Excellent I 
f inished basement w/cedar closet, j 
2.5 car garage. Must see. j 

LIVONIA A lot of house for 
the money! 4 Bedroom, 2.5 
bath colonial only $221,900. 
Call now! Open Sunday 1-5. 
15683 Williams, N. of 5 Mile 
W. of Levan. (734) 260-3140 

Livonia Brick updated 1450 
sq. ft. ranch w/ 1800 sq. ft, 
heated garage. 200 sq. ft. barn 
on 3/4 acre. 734-968-4653 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

t-800-579-7355 

LIVONIA Open Sunday 1-4. 
9225 Cardwell. 3 bed ranch, 
everything new, air, roof, fur-
nace, windows, kitchen, car-
pet, knotty pine, waterproof 
basement wi th fireplace. 2 
baths, 80 ft.x 220 ft., Livonia 
schoo ls . Mus t see ! $189,000. 
Motivated. (734) 261-2628 

LIVONIA - A MUST SEE! 
Sharp, move-in ready. 5 bed, 
2 bath quad, 2200+ sq. ft. 
Open floor plan, vaulted ceil-
ing. Updates +, newly painted 
throughout. Fire-place, 
screened porch, 2.5 garage, 
large treed yard. Motivated 
sellers! OPEN THliRS. 5-8pm 
& SUN. 1-4pm. 33614 Wood, 
Burton Hollow I, S. of 6, W. of 
Farmington. $248,500. 

Appt., 734-522-5426 

LIVONIA (W) Open Sun. 1-5. 
By Owner. Move-in cond. 3 
bed, 2 bath ranch, finished 
bsmt. living area, well-main-
tained landscaping, many 
updates! Seller to help 
w/closing costs. Home war-
ranty provided. $169,900 

734-513-9476 

LIVONIA • NORTHWEST 
Deer Creek Cape Cod, 2600 sq. 
ft. 20268 Wayne. 3 bed, 2Vt 
bath, great room, library. 
Formal dining, family room, 
kitchen w/tsiand & dinette. 
First floor master suite w/jetted 
tub. Partially finished bsmt, 2 
car garage, mature landscap-
ing w/sprinklers, large deck, 
many other extras. $399,000. 

OPEN SUNDAY 1-6 
By owner. (248) 473-0461 

LIVONIA • OPEN SUN. 1-5 
3 bedroom cape cod, cathe-
dral ceilings, custom kitchen, 
finished bsmt w/wet bar, lots 
of closets & storage, 2.5 car 
garage, 27906 Western Golf 
Dr., $305,900. 734-513-0016 

LIVONIA -OPEN SUN. 1-4 
28918 W. Seven Mite. Totally 
updated 4 bed., large lot, new 
roof, siding, furnace. 

$179,900 
KRIS HOLSTON 
(313) 949-5784 

CENTURY 21 RIVERPOiNTE 
3003 Biddle, Wyandotte 

Livonia Home 
2,200 sq.fi. 

OPEN HOUSE 2-5 PM 
29608 Bretton 

Huge 1991 addition. 65x305 
yard w/ 2+ garage. 4 Bed.'s, 3 
baths, newer kitchen, updated 
baths & newer carpet. All 
major updates have been 
done. See listing on 
Realtor.com. $234,900 

SANDY FERCHO 
(734) 751-9048 

A M E R I C A 

HOMETOWN ONE 
(734) 420-3400 

When seeking 
out the best 
deal check out 
the Obse rve r 
& Eccen t r ic C lass i f i eds ' • 
. I - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - 7 3 5 5 ) 

Livonia 
OPEN HOUSE 2-5 

20251 Brentwood, S/8 Mile, 
E/Middlebelt. 3 bed, 1.5 
bath ranch. 2.5 car garage, 
bsmt, sprinklers. $179,000 

(JM51BRE) 

27852 Curtis, S/7 Mile, 
W/inkster. 3 bed. 2 bath 
ranch. 2.5 car garage, 
appliances stay, huge iot. 
$162,777 (JM52CUR) 

CALL JIM MARIANI 
(734) 709-7777 

IERTCA 

INTEGRITY REALTORS 
(734) 525-4200 

www.remericaintegrity.com 

Livonia 
OPEN HOUSE 2-5pm 

14882 Riverside 
Absolutely gorgeous 4 bed. 2 
1/2 bath colonial in Wiidwood 
Forest. Updates galore! 
Hardwood floors throughout. 
Huge yard; large 1st floor 
laundry. Professionally fin-
ished bsmt. 

SANDY FERCHO 
(734)751-9048 

I ERICA 

HOMETOWN ONE 
(734 ) 420-3400 

LIVONIA OPEN SUN. 12-3 
29035 ROYCROFT 

Beautiful 3 bedroom ranch 
with large family room and 
2.5 car garage. $145,000. 

MIKE SNEARLY 
248-761-2054 

Re/Max Alliance 

LIVONIA, 8 MILE-
Newburgh/l-275 • 

2500 sq.ft. Tri-Level, lg main 
level. 22x22 great room, 
family room w/fireplace, Fla 
room w/Jacuzzi. Many up-
dates. Park-like .75 acre yard, 
insulated 3 car detached 
garage, storage barn, gazebo. 
Open House- Aug. 8th. 20535 
Meadowview. $289,900. 

734-216-2592 

Livonia- OPEN SUN 1-4 
33117 Allen, S/Five, E/Farm-
ington. Sharp 3 bed brick 
ranch .with family room, 
fireplace, ig kitchen, finished 
bsmt, garage, many , updates. 
$199,900 

DEAN CASTELLI 
CENTURY 21 CASTELLI 

(734) 458-6119 

Livonia: Open Sun. 1-4. 
32460 Ailen Ct. 4 bed, 
2,5 bath Coioniai on private 
cul-de-sac. $265,000. 

734-737-0749 

NORTHVILLE Open 1-4. 
15560 Robinwood Dr. Off 5 & 
Haggerty. 1800 sq.ft. ranch, 3 
bed, 2 bath. 1.5 w6oded 
acres. Totally remodeled. 
$292,000. (734) 634-2471 ' 

NORTHVILLE - MUST SEE! 
1015 Horton, N. 8/E. Center 

3 bed colonial. Open Sun, 1-4 
$310,500. 248-924-2258 

NORTHVILLE -Cornto Open 
Sun., 12-4pm. A short walk to 
downtown. 202 St. Lawrence 
Blvd., St. Lawrence Estates, 7 
Mile & Sheidon. 1 st floor mas-
ter suite, newly updated, fin-
ished bsmt. (248) 344-9039 

NOVI Sun 1-4. 24652 Naples. 
4 bed, 2.5 bath colonial, cathe-
dral ceilings, crown mould-
ings, fireplace, finished bsmt, 
sprinklers. $345,000. For Info 
& Pics: hno.com ld# 17940. 

Novi 
NEW HOME 

Landscaping Included 
51161 Park Place Orive, N. 
on Napier from 8 Mile. 
Northville schools. 1 acre. 
5 beds, 3 1/2 baths. 
Spectacular kitchen w/oct-
agon room. 2 furnaces & 
2 C/A. Huge bsmt. 4 car 
attached garage. Hard-
wood & carpet. Lights. It 
is all here. Virtual tour on 
Realtor.com Buiider pays 
first 2 mortgage 'pay-
ments. $749,900. Call 
listor for details. 

MARLENE KLIMECKI 
Cell: 248-933-7655 

248-348-3000 ext. 261. 
RE/MAX 100 

35015 Ford Rd. 
Westland, Mi 46185 

Canton Living at It's Finest 

MODELS OPEN 
7 Days a week 
Noon to 6 PM 

Standard Features Include: 
• 2 & 3 Bedroom Fioerplans 
• Full Basements 

Hardwood Flooring 
• Ceramic Baths 
• Oak Cabinets w/Raised Panels 
• Open Oak Hand Rails 
• 12x12 Decks 
• Central Air Conditioning 

Call For Your Private Tour Now!! 

oeoaa43oi3 
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Ail Ads Run Online 

A Value Of U p To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
ivww.hontetownlife.com 

NOVI Open house Sat/Sun 
1-4. 22427 Foxton, E. of Taft 

N. of 9 Mile. Dunbarton Pines 
Sub. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, brick 
colonial, approximately 2250 
sq. ft., updates throughout, 
beautifully landscaped private 
yard. Northville schools. 
$329,900. 248 767-4715 
dnrpoil@yahoo.com 

NOVI: Open Sun. 1-4., 
Ranch, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, com-
pletely remodeled on Vi acre. 
24230 Lebost. $205,000. 

(248) 474-3480 

OPEN HOUSE-Sunday 
August 8th 1 - 4 PM 

921 E. Browning, Haze! 
Park • 

• North of Woodward 
Heights & East of John R. 

Great starter home or 
retirement home! Sharp 

ranch updated throughout, 
finished bsmt, 1.5 bath, 

Florida room 
- and a 2 car garage! 

Reduced to 5144,500! 

'ALSO SHOWING* 
August 8th 1 - 4 PM 

1748 Maple Lane, Hazel 
Park 

1 block North of 
Woodward Heights, West 
of Dequindre. Welcome 

home to this 3 bed., den, 
. breakfast room, 2 car 

garage w/too many 
updates to mention! 

Shows beautifully! Asking 
$169,000 

Dave Conselyea 
Realtor 

(248 ) 3 9 9 - 6 4 0 0 

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
Birmingham Schools 

Southfield mailing address. 
19340 ELDRIDGE LANE 
S. of 13, E. of Greenfield 

Spacious 4 bed., 2 1/2 bath 
tri-level w/2 car attached 
garage, kitchen w/eating 
space, family room w/fireplace 
and large game room, new 
sliding door to patio. Home is 
much larger than it looks 
{2537 sq. ft.). Fabulous price!! 
$214,500. Call Nancy Reizen 

248-593-0725 
at Hall & Hunter 

Plymouth 

PICTURESQUE 
DOWNTOWN RANCH! 
OPEN SUNDAY 2-5 is this 
cream puff condo at 775 
Deer Court. Lux-urious 
1st floor in "The 
Meadows", E/Main, S/off 
Ann Arbor Trail on Deer to 
end of street? 2 beds, 2 
baths, 1650 sq.ft. Under-
ground garage. Rockin' 
chair private porch! 

JAN FOSTER 
(734) 502-0448 

(734) 4&4-9211 x310 

PLYMOUTH - Aug. 8 ,1-4pm. 
12847 Drury Ln. Gorgeous 4 
bedroom coioniai! Beautiful 
addition opens to kitchen w/ 
i s l a n d , h a r d w o o d f l o o r s , 
n e w e r b a t h s & s o much , 
m o r e ! H o s t e d b y J e a n 
K a r g e n i a n , 7 3 4 - 5 5 8 - 1 0 9 6 . 

Plymouth • Open Sun. 1-4 
42264 HAMMILL 

Take Robinwood S./otf 
SchoolCraft right on 
Brentwood to Hammlll, 
Fantastic 4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath brick ranch. Great 
subdivision! Hardwood 
floors, fireplace, eat in 
kitchen, updates, large 
fenced yard with 2 car 
garage. Plymouth-Canton 
Schools. One year home 
warranty. Immediate occu-
pancy. $194,900 

MARK MAHAKIAN 
248-767-2773 
Virtual tour: 

www.nancydowney.com 
Coldwell Banker Schweitzer 

41860 6 Mile, Livonia 

PLYMOUTH - OPEN SUN. 1-4 
46073 Wesboro Dr. 

"BEACON HILL" 
N. of Ann Arbor Tr., 

W. of Sheldon 
Gracious red brick expanded 
colonial in desirable "Beacon 
Hill" subdivision located in 
quiet court location deep 
within the sub. Over 3000 
sq.ft. plus finished bsmt, sun 
room, large 27x21 garage, 
enciosed patio with waterfall 
all in move In condition. 

Just reduced to $449,900 
ASK FOR K.C.MUELLER 

(734) 368-4959 

H O M E T O W N 
(734) 459 -6222 

Plymouth 
OPEN HOUSE 1-4 

9263 Rocker Ave. S. of Ann 
Arbor, E. of Main. Classic 4 
bed., 2 bath brick ranch. 
Garage, C/A, fireplace, up-
dates! $314,9QO(KB63ROC) 

CALL KEITH BRANOT 
(248) 756-2844 

INTEGRITY REALTORS 
(734) 525-4200 

www.remericaintegrlty.com 

PLYMOUTH TWP Open Sun. 
2-4. Ridgewood Hills, 4 6ed, 
2.5 bath, finished bsmt, huge 
yard, updates. $379,900. See 
www.forsalebyowner.com. 

REOFORO OPEN SUN. 12-5 
15430 Fox, N. of 5 Mile, btwn. 
Beech & Inkster. 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, 2Vi car garage. 
Immaculately maintained. 

$160,000. 313-531-9296 

REDFORD TWP-OPEN SUN 1-3 
17745 Centralia, N. of 6 Mile, 
W. of Beech Daly. Brick ranch 
with'over 1600 sq.ft. of living 
space. $138,900 

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
(810) 227-5500 

REDFORD- Open Sun 1-4 
20528 Seminole. Appliances, 
bsmt, fenced yard w/deck. 
Many updates incf tear-off roof 
& carpet- '04. Clarenceville 
Schools. $129,500. 

Call Gloria © 734-261-9610 
Murninghan Associates 

Earn extra $S 
advertise with O & E 
1-800-5 79-SELL 

REOFORD-OPEN SUN. 12-3 
15435 Lexington, Ranch,3 
bed, 2 bath, on double lot, fin-
ished bsmt. w/office/4th bed, 
lg. deck, paver patio w/hot tub, 
appliances included. 5/lnkster. 
$142,000. 248-231-3819 

REOFORD: Open Sat. & Sun. 
12-4. Must see! Ranch, 1170 
sqft, 1 blk. from Western C.C. 
Move right in. 24676 Donald. 
$159,000. 248-231-3537 

ROCHESTER 
1202 ROCK VALLEY 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 

N. off Parkdale. W. of 
Dequindre to Rock Valley, 

turn right 
Premium location w/ 
exceptional privacy. 3 bed., 
3.5 bath condo w/professional 
finished lower level. Fireplace 
in living room, 1st floor 
master bed. suite, island 
kitchen, cathedral ceilings. All 
the finest amenities! $389,900 

JIM LEAHY, . 
RE/MAX in the Hills 

(248) 646-8608 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 

Gorgeous colonial. Prestigious 
Vintage Estates. 4 bed., 4.5 
bath. 1st f loor master. 
$545,000.1971 Biue Grass Ct. 
University to N. of Brewster, E. 
on Dutton, R on Biue Grass. 
RE/MAX in the Hills. CALL 
RUSS. (248) 891-0743 

Romulus 
OPEN SUN. 3-5pm 

15236 Colbert. Huge lot 
backs to woods. 3 beds, 
1.5 baths, bsmt. Only 
S122K. 
ANGELA: (734) 558-3440 

(734) 287-5700 
Bshtte Ba* . „ 

ROYALOAK - OPEN SUN., 1-
4. 3026 Benjamin, W. of 
Crooks, S. of 13 Mile. 
Completely remodeled arts & 
crafts style home. Fabulous 
master suite, 2 1/2 bath, first 
fioor laundry, formal dining 
room, fireplace, over 2100 sq. 
ft. $374,900. ReMax Avenue, 
23333 Woodward, 
Speagle 248-321-1238 

Lee 

Royal Oak Condo 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
3104 Linwood Ave. 

Stylish ground level unit 
w/refinished hardwood floors, 
remodeled kitchen w/new 
appliances & light fixtures. 
Well cared for, nicely decorat-
ed. $99,900. DEBRA GILBERT 
248-738-7100 Re/Max Classic 
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
remodeled master bed. and so 
much more. $164,900 

BARB PILLSBURY 

H O M E T O W N 
(734) 459 -6222 

Westland 
Completely Recarpeted 

440 N. Byfield. 4 bed eat-in 
kitchen, newly painted, ap-
pliances, part finished rec 
room in bsmt. Nicely situated, 
convenient to everything. We 
need offer! Open Sun. 2-4 

Ursula Cecile 
313-600-4156 

A«« 
217 W. Ann Arbor, Plymouth 

Westland Open 1 -4 
7332 Cheyenne 

Newburgh S. of Joy. Turn 
west on Lorainne. Lovely 
newer colonial, 3 bed-
rooms, 2Vi baths, family 
room, living room, formal 
dining room, fuli fsmt. 2 car 
attached garage. $229,900. 

Call Marge 
734 -367 -8152 

Century 21 Hartford N. 
32826 5 Mile, Livonia 

WHiTMORE LAKE frontage 
Open Sun Aug 1st & Aug 8th, 
1-4 p.m. Ranch, 3 bed, 2 full 
baths, walkout, attached 
garage. $399,000. By 
owner. (734) 449-8540 

WOLVERINE LAKE Open Sun, 
1-4pm, 2146 Newport, 
Waterfront, 8 room ranch, 4 
bed, 2 bath, 2,000 sq.ft,.2 .5 
car garage, 5 boat dock. 
$317,000. 248-669-1125 

For the best auto 
classif icat ions check 
out the O b s e r v e r s 
Eccentric Newspaper. 
"It 's all about 
RESULTS!'' 

33363 Broadmoor • Livonia 
Outstanding & well maintained 
4 bedroom, 2.1 bath coioniai. New 
granite countertops, newer 
appliances, furnace k C/A. Den, 
partially finished basement, 
1st floor laundry. $344,900. 

Call 

<M Prudential 
- — '248) 6 5 6 - 4 4 0 5 Chembefla in-Stfeh I 

REALTORS 
oe0824g407 • j s c 

fl&cu 
l a s t o m u c * 

( i \ssifii c 
•hotneUnvnlife.com 

money. 

1-800-579-SELL 

SPACIOUS LIVING 
INSIDE AND OUT! 

3 Bed., 2 bath, 1700 sq.ft. 
ranch w/ open floor plan on 
almost 2 acres! Master bed. 
has bath, walk In closet and 
doorwail leading out to deck. 
Dining room has doorwail 
leading out to deck and fenced 
area, kitchen w/ breakfast bar, 
newer roof, A/C and furnace, 
large front porch. $260,000 

CENTURY 21 PREMIER 
( 7 3 4 ) 4 5 3 - 4 3 0 0 

CAPE COD - 1990*3.3 bed, 2 
baths, 2 car garage, bsmt, 
appliances, deck, fireplace, 
$219,000. 734-981-6592 

BEVERLY KILLS Nottingham 
Forest Sub. close to Brother 
Rice/Marion. Custom home,. 
5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 3400 
sq. ft. + 1700 sq.ft. finished 
bsmt., with sauna, workshop. 
2.5 car garage, new kitchen, 
new heat/air cond., $675,000 
by owner. (248) 644-4235 
crhtours@aol.com 

ATTENTION TO QUALITY 
AND DETAIL! 

Sophisticated complete re-
novation in Poppleton Park! 
Over 4100 sq.ft. with use of 
granite, marble, Asian red-
wood floors and gourmet 
kitchen. Master suite w/fire-
place, 3rd fioor inlaw/rranny 
suite. Custom landscape, 
paver patios & lighting. Too 
many amenities to mention! 
$1,499,000 ECH-64KEN 

Call (248) 646-1400 

As members of the 
NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS* 
the METROPOLITAN 
CONSOLIDATED 
ASSOCIATION OF 
REALTORS* is proud of 
our contributions 
support of the Fair 
Housing Act and other 
Fair Housing Compliance 

Our REALTORS® have 
fed the housing industry 
in promoting fair housing 
and are committed to 
opening the door of your 
choice 

You'll find what you're looking for in 
your Observer & Eccentric Classifieds!! 

Tired of cookie-cutter houses? 

Let Mitch Harris Building Company 
build you a truly custom home/ 

i 

TURTLE CREEK 
HOMES FROM THE $300's 

• 

HOWELL 

SUNRIDGE 
HOMES FROM T H f S ISO's 

a 
T H E M E A D O W S 

CONOOS FROM THE $ ISO's 

517.552.9035 

CEDAR CREEK ESTATES 
HOMES FROM THE S260'bl 

minutes from downtown s 

m 
BRIGHTON 

p l n g j ^ g e k j y j f f s 

INTRODUCING OUR 
NEWEST COMMUNITY! 

LUXURY HOHE-S 
FROM THE 5 5 5 0 ' s 

810.225.1708 

BRIGHTON 

DEER CREEK 

COMMUNITY CLOSEOUT 

JUST ONE MORE! 

THF FINAL SSTt" AVAILABLE NOV/! 
FROM THE S450 's 

810.229.7838 

a 
BRIGHTON 

fiiSSyo 

MALTBY 

CHADWICK FARMS 
HOMES FROM THE $280's 

PINCKNEY 

DEER VALLEY ESTATES 

HOMES FROM THE MiD $ 4 0 0 ' s 

n 
e l L INDEN 

SADDLEBRCOK FARMS 
HOMES FROM THE $ 150'S 
.7 / 

construction, dose to lakes 

810.735.4294 
£1 

FENTON 

FENTON ORCHARDS 
CCNDOS FROM THE$I90'S 
HOMES FROM THE S290's 
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

REDUCED! 
29192 Well ington; 
E/Middlebelt, between 12 8> 
13 Mile. Classic Cape Cod, 
2700 sq ft. 5 Bed + finished 
lower level' on scenic 
acreage w/creek, pool, golf. 

MOVE-IN CONDITION. 
$625,000. 248-391-4888. 

ROLLING OAKS SUB 
2 8 0 0 sq . f t . 4 b e d r o o m , 2 . 5 
bath Colon ia l , on p r e m i u m 
lot. s ide ent ry garage, la rge 
deck, $ 3 9 9 , 9 0 0 . By a p p t . A 
M U S T SEE! (248) 6 6 1 - 1 1 4 5 

3165 

BROOCK 

COMPLETELY 
RENOVATED & CUSTOM 

designed 4 bedroom. 2 bath 
Franklin ranch w/full basement 
on 2.5 acres. Gourmet kitchen 
w/entertainers island opens to 
large great room w/tail Pella 
windows overlooking private 
serene grounds. $749,900. 
ECH-75BAL 

Call (248) 646-1400 

City 

LOOK AT THIS! 3 Bed, 1.5 
bath. Hardwoods, new win-
dows, remodeled kitchen & 
bath, c.a., gorgeous warm & 
comfy fin. bsmt w/wet bar. 
All appliances, 1 yr. warran-
ty. ONLY $146,900. Call Joel 
Layne, 734-620-0855. C21 
Row, 734-464-7111. 

29936 FLORENCE 
Super clean .3 bed. brick 
ranch in popular Garden City 
sub w/ C/A, built in kitchen 
pantry, bsmt, 2 car garage, 
and carpet allowance at clos-
ing. All this for just $139,800. 
Move in w/ equity! 
Call YVETTE (734) 261-3434 
METRO WEST REAL ESTATE 

BEAUTIFUL WELL CARED 
FOR 
3 Bed. ranch with part, finished 
bsmt, 2 car garage, C/A, newer 
windows. Must See. $155,900. 

OPEN SUN. 1-4 
MARY SIMKOW 
(734) 812-7793 

REMERICA COUNTRY PLACE 
44205 Ford Rd., Canton 

FIVE BEDROOMS 
Just Listed. Desirable area. 
Sharp home, 2 full baths, 
bsmt, 2.5 garage, huge eat 
in kitchen and beautiful 
yard. This home is full of 
updates and offers lots of 
room for the growing 
family. Asking $149,900! 

BELOW MARKET 
Long time owner moving 
on. Immediate occupancy 
on this 3 bed. home w/ 
finished bsmt and 2.5 
garage. Large lot, Florida 
room, updates. Just 
$139,900 Call Today! 

Call The Anderson's 
Century 21 Dynamic 

(734) 728-7800 

GARDEN CITY 29119 JAMES 
2 bed, bungalow, 1 bath, c/a, 
100% updated top to bottom 
2003-2004. Large yard, 2 car 
garage, must see! $145,900. 
(313) 790-3395 

NO BANK REQUIRED 
3 bed, 2 bath, with air, 2 car 
garage, all appliances. 

248-232-6339 
buy-castlegate-dreams.net 

City 

PERFECT FOR 
INVESTORS 

Solid house with 3 bedrooms 
& well maintained exterior. 
Major systems updated. 
Interior needs work. Great 
neighborhood. Priced to sell. 
$119,900 (712AL) 

BRICK BEAUTY! 
New oak kitchen with 
breakfast bar &.porcelain 
floors, new carpet, plumbing, 
deck, and fantastic lower'level 
with glass block. Take a look, 
you won't be disappointed. 
$167,500 (600FL) 

COLDUieiX 
b a n k e r d 

PREFERRED 
734-459-6000 

RANCH 2 bed, updated 
kitchen & bath, 3+ car garage, 
220v bsmt, splittable lot, c/a. 
31945 Bock. $129,900. 248-
446-5248 See pics at www. 
mypeopiepc.com/members/ 
bradandlee/bock 

PRICED TO SELL 
Low taxes, 3 bed, 2 bath ranch, 
beautiful fireplace in family 
room, partially finished bsmt., 
1st floor laundry, c/a, attached 
2.5 garage, huge finished pole 
barn all on 4.6 acres. $255,900 

(517) 285-6474 

RANCH CONDO off Latson 
Rd. 2 bed., 2 bath, garage. 
$149,900. Open Sat./Sun & 
by appt. 810-223-4283 

nmr 3236 

jm 
REMODELED 

3 bed, 2 bath, w/cathedral 
ceilings, attached 2 car 
garage, C/A, lake privileges, 
all appliances, stay, 
$183,900. Must sell! Call 
John or Kim, 248-814-0544 

COLONIAL 4 bed, 2.5 baths, 
2200 sq. ft., hardwood floors, 
first floor laundry/mud room, 
beautiful oak kitchen, huge 
master bed, wooded lot, newer 
sub., .435 Hiram, 10 minutes to 
1-75. $293,900. 248 393-1203 

Huge Master Bedroom Suite 
In this 3 bed., 2.5 bath colonial 
w/ great room in Livonia's 
prestigious Deer Creek sub. 
Large rooms, 2 decks w/ paver 
patio, great for entertaining, 
side entry garage. 
S. REED (734) 612 -8805 

CENTURY 21 ROW 
(734) 464 -7111 

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 
Family room, fireplace, bsmt, 
garage, lg. yard. $222,900 

ZANA DIEHL 
MAYFAIR REALTORS 
734 -522 -8000 x224 

BEAUTIFUL BRICK RANCH -
Well kept 1157 sq. ft. home 
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
full finished bsmt & HUGE 
yard. Living room has natural 
fireplace, dining room opens 
to back patio w/ power awning 
& beautiful landscaping. Lake 
access & home warranty. 

$214,900 
CENTURY 21 PREMIER 

(734) 453-4300 

Macomb County 

CLINTON TOWNSHIP - 3 
Bed. 2 Bath maintenance 
free ranch w/so many 
updates!! New furnace, 
c/a., hardwoods, 2 car 
attached garage. Vaulted 
ceilings w/ skylights, 1532 
sq. ft with partly fin. bsmt, 
2 bonus rooms, all appli-
ances incl. CALL JOEL 
LAYNE, 734-620-0855, C21 
Row, 734-464-7111.. 

Romulus 
THIS HOME IS A 10!! 

A spotless 3 bed., 1.5 bath, 
ranch w/ an open floor pian, 
sits on over a haif acre iot. 
Home decorated in neutral 
tones & features a large step 
down family room w/ French 
doors & plenty of storage 
space. Don't pass this one by. 

$229,900 
CENTURY 21 PREMIER 

(734) 453-4300 

Romulus 
RANCH STYLE 

3 bed, 1 bath home In great 
cond. w/loads of updates & 
Improvements. 2 car garage. 
$129,900. (Li-2405993) 

RICK JARZEMBOWSKI 
734-662-8600 Ext. 333 

J ^ R n l Batals H i . . 

ATLANTA 
3 Bed./ 2 Bath Home $69,900 

LEWISTON 
3 Bed./ 2 Bath Home on 73 

Acres $399,900 

McLaughlin & Assoc. 
( 9 8 9 ) 7 8 5 - 5 0 1 0 t a t 

Lakefront/Waterfront 
Homes 

COMMERCE - BOATING ON 
COMMERCE LAKE 

749 Polvadera. 1994 built 2 
story, walk out bsmt, 3 bed., 1 
1/2 baths. $223,000 

HOMELAND LLC Realtors 
(248) 363-6600 
viewhomes® 

homelandrealtors.com 

200 ft. lakefront Chalet 
w/ sandy beach. 3 hr, 
drive to Shupac Lake. 

Turnkey sale incl. 22 ft 
pontoon boat, dock & 
other boats, Use sum-

mer or winter. $364,900. 
248-321-7272 or 7273 

BEYOND COMPARISON 
Lake Angelus lakefront. 
Contemporary w/indoor 
waterfalls into hottub/spa, 
over 7000 sq. ft. of elegance 
throughout. $1,900,000. For 
details, call Shirley 248-343-
3412 or Gloria 248-568-9018, 
Withelm & Associates. 

Clarkston Lakefront: 1560 sq. 
ft. home with 165 ft. frontage 
on 1 acre private setting. 
Quiet & clean, all newly updat-
ed. $359,000. 248-627-2306 

HAMBURG-WATERFRONT 
See ad under Open House 
class 3030. (810)231-1790 

HARTLAND 
Private All Sports Lake 
Tyrone. Beautiful 3 bed 2500 
sq. ft home built 1999. Fully 
landscaped, large deck, 3 car 
heated garage. $499,000. Call 
for appt. 810-632-7054 

LAKE SHANNON Livington 
county, split level on 155 ft. of 
premium iake front. Close to 
US 23 & M-59. Immedidate 
occupancy. $389,000. Cail 
Drury Gtoup. 1-800-726-9918 
or Cliff Moore, 810-223-3979 

LINDEN Up North setting. Like 
new 5 br. brick home, great 
view! 1700 sq.ft. Large lot sur-
rounded by woods. $294,900. 
810-735-1240 810-513-0611 

BUCKINGHAM SQUARE 

Elegant, Colonial-style 
apartments and townhomes 

in a residential setting 
provide you with a quiet 

SPRINGTIM 
SPECIALS! 

1 and 2 bedroom apartment homes and 
2 and 3 bedroom townhomes receive 

One Month FREE Rent* 
Satisfaction Guaranteed! 

(expires August 31, 2004) 

Featuring... 
• Lighted carports included 
• Fully equipped kitchens 
• High-speed Internet access 
• Sparkling swimming pool 

^m wma m b mm mee tma b b mm h b 

I f 
j BUCKINGHAM SQUARE j 
I I 

j Bring in this ad for an 

• Extra storage 
Spacious rooms and closets 
Laundry facilities 
Townhomes with basement 
Cats welcome 

additional $125.00 off 
your move-in costs! 

Coupon Expires Sept. 1. 2004 

3100 Gloucester • Troy, Ml 48084 

248-649-5660 
TTY: 800-989-1833 

Email: i n f Q@buck lnghamsquareapar t rnents .com 

J l L a l FORMIDABLE 
OPPORTUNITY 

Visa and MasterCard Accepted 

PINCKNEY. ALL SPORTS 65 
Lakefront on Portage Chain. 
3,200sq.ft., 4 br., 3.5 bath. 
Gourmet kitchen. $599,000. 
3550 Windwheel Pointe. Open 

Remerica 
I-0474. 

Sunday 1-4pm. Re 
Lakes Realty, 734-954-

When seeking 
out the best 
deal check out 
the Observer 
& Eccentric Classifieds! 
v 1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - 7 3 5 5 

3 

YPSILANTI TWP/LAKEFRONT 
Customer built split level 
ranch on beautiful ford Lake. 
1.4 acres. Large Jacuzzi tub in 
master bath. 2 large stone fire-
places, with large great room 
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

Plymouth! 
734-455-3880 

www.yorkoominuni t ies .oom 
Equal Housing Opportuni ty 

( W h e n seeking 
' ou t the best 

deal check ou t 
the Observer 
& Eccent r ic C lass i f ieds ! 
. 1-800-579-7355 

PLYMOUTH 
HUGE apartments at 
REDUCED PRICES! 

1 bedroom apts. from $625, 
2 bedroom from $725 

Convenient to I-275 & I-96. 
Fitness center, pool, pets wel-
come, extra storage. 
Satisfaction Guaranteed. Cali 
today 888-532-0059 

or visit twinarbors.com 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 
40325 Plymouth Rd. 

ONE MONTH FREE RENT!* 
1 bedroom from $600 

Heat & water, Waik-in closets 
Cool off in our Pool! 

734 -416 -5840 
* Some restrictions apply 

PLYMOUTH - DOWNTOWN 1 
bed, air, hardwood floors, coin 
laundry, private wood deck, !g 
storage area. Heat & water 
incl. $595/mo. 313-682-7225 

PLYMOUTH 1 BEDROOM 
Starting at $555 incl 
heat/water. 2 bedroom flat 
$625 incl water. 248-446-2021 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

1-800-579-SELL 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious Apts. 
(13x18 living room). Heat & 
water incl., all appliances. 1 
Bed- $620/mo. 1 yr. lease. 
Non-smoking. 734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH: 1 bed. duplex, 
$550/mo. Canton:1 bed $525. 
Canton: 2 bed, $650, includes 
heat/water. (734) 455-0391 

Redford 5 Mile.1 bedroom 
$535+ dep. 2 bedroom, $650, 
Appliances. Glean, no pets. 
Mon-Sat 11-6, 313-945-0524 

REDFORD - COZY COMPLEX 
1/2 OFF 1ST MONTH'S RENT 

SUMMER SPECIAL 
2 bed, 1 bath, $645/mo. incl. 
water. C/A, secured entrances, 
park-like setting. 

Near Joy/ Inkster. 
(313)937-3319. EHO. 

www.cormorantco.com 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Walk-ins welcome 

Clean, Quiet Building 
Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

Rochester Hiils 

- UP TO 1 

MONTH FREE -

Multi-Million Dollar Reno-
vations, Stylish Bathro-
oms, Brand New Kitchens 
and Appliances, Individual 
Washers/Dryers, Fitness 
Center and Sports Park, 
High-Speed Internet Acc-
ess, Excellent Location 
Near M-59 and i-75 

Brand New Pool 
NOW OPEN! 
Brand New 
Clubhouse 

Coming Soon 

1 Bedroom Apts. 
from $695 

2 Bedroom Apts. 
from $785 

3 Bedroom 
Townhomes 
t rom $1090 

VILLAGE PARK OF 
ROCHESTER HILLS 

(877) 753-1240 
1905 Johnathan Circle 

Rochester Hills 
ViLLAGEGREEN.COM 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile,.off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK Attractive 2 bed, 
heat, carpet, appliances inci. 
No pets. . $675mo. + sec. 
248-225-3747 248-515-8867 

ROYALWOOD COOPERATIVE 
APARTMENTS 

Is accepting applications for 
spacious 1 bed units. Call 
(248) 262-1000 x.6104 for 
additional info, on availability, 
current monthly charges and 
cost to purchase cooperative 
membership shares. 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1,2&3 Bedroom 
2 BEDROOM, 2 BA 

' 24-Hour 
Gatehouse 

• Pets Welcome 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Air Condit ioning 
• Fitness Center 
• Swimming Pool 
• Furnished Apts. 

available 
Open 7Days-Mon-Frl • 9:30amS:00pm 
Sat • 10:00am-5:00pm • Sun • 12noon-5:QOpm 

BEECH DALY, SOUTH OF CHERRY HILL 

Qmterfniry 
•WOODS J 

313-562-3988 
K BLOOMFIELD 

sMsr 
SPECIALS! 

,KL®MF1EID 
W O N "THE GREEN 

Orchard Lake & Middlebelt 

• 1 & 2 B e d r o o m Apts . 
• Air Conditioning 
• Pets Welcome 

** Dishwasher 
. • Microwave 
•Vertical Blinds 
• Carports Available 
• 2 Pools 
• Fitness Center 
• Furnished Apts. 

Available I 

248-682-2950 
OPEN 7 DAYS • MON-FRI 9:30am-6pm»SAT 10am-5pm • SUN 12-5pm 

South Lyon 

PONTRAIL 
APARTMENTS 

2 4 8 - 4 3 7 - 3 3 0 3 

COMMUNITY 
LIVING 

FREE RENT 

NEW 
MANAGEMENT 

SOUTH LYON: Condo style 
apts. 2 & 3 bedroom, newly 
renovated. 1st month FREE 
rent. Starting at $695 per mo. 
248-767-4207 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 

Ask About our Specials 
• Heat, water, carport 

Included 
• Free Health Club 
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
(734 ) 729 -5090 
w w w . y o r k c o m m u n i t i e s . c o m 
Equal Hous ing Opportuni ty 

Westland 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
ONE MONTHS FREE RENT!" 

1 Bedroom - $530 . 
Heat & Water Included 

734-641-9623 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
1 MOVE-IN SPECIAL" 

$14.00 

• ^ . B W S L Californi 

11 bedroom from $565 
' Heat & water Included 
' Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
• Great location to mails 
• Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

West land Park Apts. 

$ 5 0 0 
M o v e s you in 

1st Month $300 
$200 Security Deposit 

$ 2 5 . 0 0 Application Fee 

2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath 
936 s q . l t . $510 

1 bedroom, 

700 sq. f t . $475 
Heat/Water included. 

(New residents only 
w i th approved credi t & 

1 year lease) 

Very clean apartments _ 
Excellent maintenance, 
Central air, intercom, 
Appliances include 

dishwasher, and more. 
No pets. 

(734) 729-6636 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts. 

1 Monthly Leases 
Immediate Occupancy 

• Lowest Rates 
• Newly Decorated 
SUITE LIFE 
248-549-5500 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term. Large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., fully fur-
nished (includes dishes, 
linens, & household items), 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents from $750. 
includes heat & water.. 

248-681-8309 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Park 
Motel. Furnished rooms, effi-
ciency & apts from $150/week. 
No deposit. 248-474-1324 

r e e flent ' t i l 
9/1/04* 

° r s a v e $9oq f 

S o u t h f i e l d 

• Large K i t chen 
• L a u n d r y and Storage Facilities* 
• C e n t r a l Hea t i ng and C o o l i n g 
• Spark l ing Pool 
• C o m p l i m e n t a r y C a r p o r t 
• 24 -hour M o n i t o r e d I n t r u s i o n A l a r m 
• Close t o 696 & Lodge Express Ways 
• Two Locat ions to Serve Y o u 
*in select units 

A P A R T M E N T S 
conditions apply 

(248) 355-2047 
12 Mile & Lahser 

PLYMOUTH. 1 bed, living 
room, kitchen & utensils, 
washer/dryer, utilities incl. 
$1,100/mo. 3 month min. 

734-416-5100 

Plymouth (City): Furnished 
studio apt. includes all utili-
ties. Off street parking, 6 mo. 
(ease or longer. $575/mo. 
pius deposit. 734-434-6686, 
734-635-1079 ceil 

Bellevil le Lake- 2 bed. condo. 
Senior community, $850/mo., 
security deposit required, no 
pets. 734-416-9484 

BELLEVILLE- Avail, now 2 
bedroom, 1.5 bath, ail utilities 
except electric, appliances. 
Association fees. $900/mo. 

734-635-0778 

BIRMINGHAM 1 Bed. near 
town. Sharp, $750/mo. incl-
udes Carport, heat, water, air 
& appliances. (248) 855-9655 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

Pfotures Can Make 

A Oiflettt iSe! 

1-800-579-S£LL(7355) 

(Obottuer Sccentvtc 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

See .our ad under Apartments 
for Rent-Birmingham. 

The Beneicke Group 
(248) 642-8686 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 1 & 2 
bed, renovated, carport, wash-
er/dryer, $695 & $995/mo. 
248-891-1918; 248-891-4203 

CANTON 1200 sq. ft. condo, 2 
bedroom, 2 bath upper, open 
floor plan, a/c, appliances. No 
pets. $895/mo. 810-417-9950 

CANTON Hidden Glen, off 
Ford Rd. 3 bedrooms, f in-
ished bsmt., all appliances. 
$1150/mo. (313) 720-1702 

CANTON Townhouse, 2 bed, 
1.5. bath, basement, carport, 
fireplace, new flooring, deck, 
washer, dryer, Plymouth/ 
Canton schools, $995/mo. 
Immediate. 734-612-4846 

CANTON- 2 Bedroom 1.5 bath, 
large master, fireplace, base-
ment, carport, skylights, heu-
tral. $950/mo. 734-453-8920 

CLAWSON 
HUGE 2 bed, 1 1/2 bath tri-
level townhouse with base-
ment, family room, pretty 
yard, carport, central air. 
Being freshly redecorated with 
new flooring, new carpet, new 
countertops, updated bath 
cabinetry and more. Hurry-
one of a kind. Available now, 
only $999. EHO 

The Beneicke Group 
642-8686 

C o n d os /Ta w n h o u s e s 

Farmington Hil ls 

FREE RENT 

2 & 3 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOMES 

•1400-1600 sq. ft. 
•Centra! Air 
•Full Size Washer/Dryer 
•Sparkling Pool 
•Covered Parking 
•Short Term Leases 
•From $1,225 
•Haisted between 
11 & 12 Mile 

Foxpo in te 
Townhouses 

(248) 473-1127 
'Conditions apply 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
1 YEAR OLD 

Neutral decor, 2 lg. bedrooms, 
2 full baths. Master Bedroom 
has walk-in-closet, shower & 
tub. Kitchen w/iots of storage 
& workspace. Washer & 
Dryer. Fireplace. Pets allowed 
1st time. $900. 248-737-7290 

For the best auto 
classi f icat ions check 
out the Observer & 
Eccentric Newspaper. 
"It 's all about 
RESULTS!'' 

Farmington Hills 

MORE THAN 
JUST LUXURY 

APARTMENTS. . . 
IT'S A LIFESTYLE! 

We make coming home an 
enjoyable experience with 
our resort-style amenities 
and time saving services. 

•Pool/Spa with 
Expansive Sundeck 

•In-Unit Washer/ 
Dryer included 

•Clubhouse with 
Fitness Center & 
Business Center 

•Private Entrances and 
Gated Entry System 

•Woodbuming Fireplaces 
and Cathedral Ceilings 

1 Bedrooms 
from $760 

1 Bedroom/Dens 
from $870 

2 Bedrooms 
from $965 

VILLAGE 
GREEN OF 

FARMINGTON 

HILLS 
(248) 7 8 8 - 0 0 7 0 

39365 Village Green Blvd. 
VILLAGEGREEN.COM 

Farmington Hills 
FOR LEASE 

Immedia te occupancy con-
do. Pr iva te sett ing in back 
of sub, wes te rn exposure 
w /deck in pr ivate cour t -
yard. Vau l ted ceil ings, oak 
k i tchen cab inets , all ap-
p l i ances stay. Gas f i re-
p lace , 2 spac ious b e d s 
w/ lo ts o f c loset space. 
A g e n t / o w n e r . $1250 /mo. , 
1.5 mo. secur i ty deposit. 
Paul Mruk , 248-760-5008 

LIVONIA ~ 
Luxury 3 bedroom town-

house, S1300/mo. No pets. 
Call (248) 477-0189 

LIVONIA - Behind Laurel Park 
Mall. Elegant 2250 sq. ft. 3 
bed, 3 bath condo, walkout 
patio, upper enclosed porch, 
31x16 family room, garage, 
storage areas & pool. $1700 
734-464-8221; 989-873-3729 

ILIVONIA 1 Bedroom, w/car-
port, heat inciuded. $650/mo. 

(313) 277-1836 

MILFORD Brand new luxury 
w/appliances. 1700 sq.ft 3 br„ 
$1,150/mo. 6 & 12 mo. lease. 
248-681-7122, 248-396-4030 

f i R F U 

Rent includes Heat 
and Vertical Blinds 

6 month or 1 year lease 
Wel l maintained 
Newly decorated 

Features: 
* Air conditioning 
* Refrigerator and range 
* Smoke detectors 
* Laundry facilities 
* Extra storage 
* Swimming pool 
* Cable available 

l&2BedroomApts . 

LEXINGTON 
VILLAGE 
Small Pet Section 

From $560 
i-75 and 14 Mile, opposite 

Oakland Mall 
248-585-4010 **•***•**• 

PRESIDENT 
MADISON APTS. 

From $605 
1 block east of John R, just 

south of Oakland Mall 
9^0 eoc neon 
£ vUv UvOM 

HARLOAPTS. 
From $579 
Warren, Ml 

West side of Mound Rd., just 
north of 13 Mile. Opposite 

GM Tech Center 

586-939-2340 

CANTON 
SPACIOUS 1 & 2 B E D R O O M 

•Washer/Dryer hook-up 
•Self-cleaning oven 
•Vertical Blinds 
•Swimming Pool 
• New Fitness Center 
•Pets Welcome 
•Furnished Apts. 
Available 

Moves M n and 

2 m 

Cherry Hill Cherry Hill at I-275 

7 3 4 - 3 9 7 - 1 0 8 0 
Open 7 Days 

Mon-Fri 9:3Qam-6pm *Sat 10am-5pn 
«Sun 12-5pm i 

Isn't It About 
Time You Got 

Your Own Place? 
$xooo** or 
More With 

1 Year Lease 
at- selected locations 

Parkcrest z>ee\^r\ed with 
ROOMATES in MIND) 

Ac ross f r o m 
Meijers 

7 3 4 ) 5 2 2 - 3 0 1 3 

A t t t s . 

livoflte 
ScVioote, 

P l y m o u t h n 
I C a r r i a g e Move- in 

H o » g " Spec ia l s ! 

FREE HEAT - Ph i 
CENTRAL AIR - Ph 2 

Corner o f H a g g e r t y & J o y 

< 7 3 4 ) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

W i l d e r n e s s 
S P A C i O U S I ! 

Uvortta 
6cboo\s 

2 Bdrme, 1000 e^. ft. 
CARPORTS/ POOL 

WASHER & PRYER 
inside unit 

( 7 3 4 ) 4 2 5 - 5 7 3 1 

P 
Garden City 

Liana 
Move-In 5 

C e n t r a 
ec ia ls l 
A i r 

A p t s . N e a r v V e s t l a n d m a i l 

< 7 3 4 ) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

FREE HEAT 
T a k e t l t 3 0 e o f V i l l a g e HUGE Dath rooms. 

o n e o f t h e s e g r e a t Border ing West land 

specials today! | ( 7 3 4 ) 4 2 5 - 0 9 3 0 

734-451-5213 
g\r\aecap@ao\.com OEOS22S362 

http://www.hometownltfe.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.yorkoominunities.oom
http://www.cormorantco.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
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Ail Ads Run Online 

A V a l u e O f U p T o $ 8 7 . 0 0 

www.hoTinetowtMfe.com 

NORTHVILLE 2 bedroom 
condo, walkout bsmt., wash-
er/dryer, all appliances. $950. 
(248) 982-5335 

NORTHVILLE New condo. 
Walk to town. All appliances. 
Available now. $1400/mo. 

248-982-5839 

NOVI - 2 bed, heat & water 
incl. no credit check, 
$995/(170. 734-722-0808, or 
cell 734-787-0899. 

NOVI SCHOOLS- Spacious 2 
br., ' dining area, attached 
garage, laundry, many storage 
areas, $1,100. 734-395-9157 

BEDFORD 3 BUDGET CONDOS 
Two 2 Bed. units w/25x14 
Great rooms, appliances, 

$71,500 and $72,000.1 Bed., 
1st floor w/updates just like 

brand new. Just $58,900. 
Payments starting at $425. 

(248) 567-3862 
KELLER WILLIAMS 

22260 Haggerty, Northvilte 

ROCHESTER - Downtown. 2 
bedroom 1 1 / 2 bath, storage, 
appliances. $850. 

248-373-5448 

ROCHESTER DOWNTOWN 2 
bed, 2 bath, 1100 sq. ft., 1 car 
garage, own laundry, $950+ 
security. 248-601-3810. 

ROCHESTER HILLS 2 bed, 1-
story w/view, refurbished. 
Appliances, garage. $1150 
includes heat. 248-651-5758. 

ROCHESTER HILLS CONDO 
Utilities paid. Swimming pool. 
Available Sept. 1 

Call 586-752-2668 

CANTON: 3 bedroom Tri-level 
duplex, 1.5 bath, all appli-
ances, exc. cond., $950/mo. 
248-855-4953, 248-506-8121 

Hazel Park - Duplex for rent! 
1 bedroom. $450/mo 

Info-iine ©800-376-8610 
x9011 

LIVONIA-1/2 OFF 1ST 2 MO. 
RENT! Farmington & 
Plymouth Rd. area. Clean 2 
bed, appliances, bsmt, $800+ 
security. 734-425-9225 

NORWAYNE: 2 bedroom. 
Updated kitchen & bath, utili-
ty room, carpeted, nice loca-
tion. $569. 313-278-0282 

PLYMOUTH 
Updated 2 bed, 1.5 bath, fam-
ily room w/fireplace, bsmt, 
$850. Ann Arbor Tr./Haggerty. 

Agent, 734-718-6779. 

REDFORD On Plymouth Rd. 
E/Telegraph. 2 Bedroom, 
$450/mo plus security. 

(734) 453-7066 

WAYNE Michigan Ave/Venoy. 
Brick 2 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, bsmt, appliances, $625, 
Vh mo. dep. 734-753-4448. 

Westland 2 bed/1 bath. New 
windows, kitchen & bath, great 
yard, 34729 John Hauk. $700. 
Available now. 734-459-8505 

W E S T L A N D Lovely , large, 
m in t cond. 2 bed. appl iances, 
laundry hook -ups . No pets. 
S775 /mo. 2 4 8 - 6 5 1 - 2 8 2 4 

WESTLAND - Norwayne area. 
2 bed, new paint, carpet, win-
dows, section 8 ok. $595/mo. 
734-459-1160 

WESTLAND 
2 bedroom. Clean. 

Must see inside. $550 
Cail: 734-416-9799 

Westland: $695 
Option to Buy 

2 bed brick ranch. Modern 
Kitchen. Full bsmt. Nice yard. 

Choice Properties 
2 4 8 - 6 8 1 - 0 8 8 0 

YPSILANTI: 2 bed, appli-
ances. No pets. $595/mo. 
Diane, days. 313-843-5900 
Eves/weekends 248-477-0585 

4040] 

FERNDALE - charming 2 bed-
room upper w/wood floors, 
C/A, laundry, garage, great 
yard, beautiful plaster & wood-
work, tons of storage. $675+ 
utilities. (248) 548-5946 

FERNDALE - Stunning 2 bed. 
iower w/fireplace, wood 
floors, leaded glass, C/A, 
garage, laundry, great stor-
age. Many updates. $795+utit-
ities. 

(248) 548-5946 

PLYMOUTH 1 Bed., upper, 
$450/mo. Lower, 2 bed., 
$750/mo. (734) 765-0686. 

PLYMOUTH 
updated studio, 1 bedroom 
or 2 bedroom available. Near 
downtown. $525-$800. 
734-462-4057 

PLYMOUTH - 289 E. Pearl. 2 
bedroom upper, $600/mo. 
Min. 1 yr. lease. No pets. 
Credit Check. (734) 453-4679 

PLYMOUTH- Prime area 
Lg 2 bed lower, wood, floors, 
bsmt, garage. $975 Move In 
cond. Also, ioveiy 1 bed lower 
w/natural fireplace-$795. 

734-591-6530/455-7653 

REDFORD Fully furnished, 1 
bed studio, newly remodeled, 
aii utlilities, C/A, cable, wash-
er/dryer. $600. 313-729-3400 

WAYNE Upper flat, 1 bed-
room, stove, $600/mo. 
Includes water. No pets. 
(989) 366-5629 1st. mo rent 
+ deposit. 

Homes For Rent 

' Al! AREAS 
AVAILABLE 

Westland, Oak Park, 
Royal Oak, Garden City, 

Southfield, Livonia, 
Dearborn, Redford, 

Ferndale, Canton, Detroit, 
Hazel Park. 2 , 3 , 4 & 5 
bedroom houses avail, 

starting at $550/mo. Bad 
Credit ok, Sec 8, FIA and 

SSI all accepted. 
Hundreds of homes avail, 
now! Newiy remodeled, 
ready for fast move in. 
RAM Management 
CALL 313-535-6895 . 

ALLEN PARK- 3 Bedroom 
brick bungalow, air, base-
ment, fenced yard. $950/mo. 
248-540-8100, 248-909-9511 

BEAUTIFUL 
SPACIOUS HOME 

Available for lease. 4 bed 3 
baths w/many updates. Large 
kitchen w/doorwail to great 
fenced yard. Fireplace in fam-
ily room & 2 car garage. 
Sellers will consider 6 mo. 
lease. $1595/mo. 

Offered by Nancy Petrucelli 
734-558-0885. 

Coidweli Banker 
Schweitzer-Bake 

218 S. Main St., Plymouth 

BERKLEY 3 bed, home. 1100 
sq. ft., c/a, 1.5 car garage, 
hardwood floors, 1.5 bath. 
$1100/mo. 248 388-1230 

BIRMINGHAM 
Arch i t ec tu ra l s ign i f i cant . 3 
story, 5 bed. Classic Dutch 
Colonial , recently restored . 
$ 4 0 0 0 / m o . 248-854-1223 

BIRMINGHAM Near down-
town, 2 bedroom, appliances, 
basement, laundry + dish-
washer, $965. 248-350-2499 

BIRMINGHAM - Ranch, C/A, 
alarm. $925/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bed 2 1/2 
bath, fireplace, 2 car, 1999 
renovation, 1900 sq.ft. 851 
Oakland. 248-644-3147 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bedroom, 
2 car garage, air conditioned, 
f i replace. ' 488 Harmon, 
$2200/mo. 313-570-9626 

BIRMINGHAM: 3 bedroom, 
brick bungalow, 2 car garage, 
very sharp, 1 yr. lease, no pets. 
$1,200/mo. 248-644-3185 

Homes For Rent 

BioomfleltJ Hills Ranch, 
bsmt. deck, wood floors, water 
paid. $850/ mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Bloomfield Hills Unique 
gatehouse. 1200 sq. ft. $1000 
month includes utilities. No 
pets, ro smoking. 

248-855-1831 

BLOOMFIELD TWP Ryder Cup 
rental. Wing Lake & Maple. 
Walk to Oakland Hills Country 
Club, 4 bed, pool, hot tub, 
maid service, $19,950. 

248-214-8181 

BLOOMFIELD/BIRMINGHAM 
Executive 4 bed, 2 1/2 bath, 
deck, A/C, 2 car garage. 
$2300/mo./best offer. Option 
to purchase. 989-725-7332 

Brighton - 2 bedroom, appli-
ances. Pets negotiable. 
$750/mo Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

CANTON 4 bedroom, 1 bath 
& half, immaculate. 
$1700/mo. 42017 Brookview 
Court. (313) 535-7260 

CANTON 
2600 sq. ft. 5 bed, 2 bath. 2 
firepiaces, 2.5 acres, full 
bsmt. $2600/mo. 

Joe 734-455-1300. 

CANTON 
4 BED, 2.5 BATH. 2000 Sq. ft. 
Well maintained, great loca-
tion. $1800. (734) 844-0905 

CANTON Fantastic 2 bedroom', 
3 level duplex near Ford & 
Sheldon. 1 year lease. Avail 
now. $797/mo. 734-484-7223 

CANTON Immaculate! Huge 
family room, finished bsmt, 
fenced yard, deck, all appli-
ances. $1495. 734-516-1107 

CANTON-42319 Addison 
Brick Ranch, 3 bed., bsmt, 2 
1/2 car garage, fenced. Avaii. 

Sept. 1st. $1195/mo. . 
Showing Wed. & Sun. at Spm 

248-593-0064 
Ceil: 313-920-6966 

CANTON, N Sunflower Sub 
1850 sq. ft. 3 bed, 2 bath, afl 
appliances, avail, after 8/15. 
$1600/best. 734-844-1773 

CANTON- Rent to Own 
All the work is done on this 3 
bed, 2 bath, finished bsmt, 
2.5 car garage home. Open 
layout w/neutral decor. Fire-
place, French doors, office, 
fenced yard. Plymouth-Canton 
schools. $1650/mo. Call for 
details, JAMES BAKER 

248-417-7771 
248-348-6430 Ext. 220 

a Iteal Batale Bbb.-

Dearborn Heights (North) 
2 bedroom, central air, newer 
carpet, $900/mo. + security. 
Available now. 734-223-6523 

FARMINGTON 
Condo Prime area. 2bd, 2 full 
bath, 2 car attached garage, 
1300 sq. ft.+ walkout + deck + 
patio. All appliances + laun-
dry. Pool. Pet neg. Nonsmok-
ing. $1,600mo+ sec. 
248-477-4009/ 248-396-4014 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
2 bed., 1 bath, appliances. Pets 
neg. $480/mo. 248 -669 -3012 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
2 bed., 2 car garage, appl i -
ances, new carpet. Pets neg.. 
$750/rno. 248-669-3012 

FARMINGTON HILLS 3 bed-
room house for rent available 
August 1ST. Beautifully 
secluded on several quiet 
acres natural wildlife habitat 
borders alt around residents. 
Partially furnished, with stove, 
fridge, washer & some furni-
ture, pets ok., Security plus 
first. $1300+utilities. 
(517) 231-2240 

FARMINGTON HILLS Brick 
ranch, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, living 
room, family room, 2 car 
garage. Nice yard. $1150/mo + 
security dep. (313) 531-9439 

FARMINGTON HILLS Good 
iocation. 2 bedroom, 2000 sq 
ft ranch, 3 acres, gaVage, base-
ment. $1150. 248-474-3770 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 2 bed-
room, ranch, 2 car garage, 
$800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Farmington Hilts • Beautiful 
homes for rent from $995-
$1795/mo. 1 yr. min. lease. 
248-943-2963. 

www.birdsallproperties.com 

Farmington Hills / Livonia 
1200 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 1 
bath, detached garage, appli-
ances. $1100. 

248-943-2909 

Farmington Hills: 3 bed, 1200 
sq. ft., all appliances, fenced 
yard. Available now. $1,000 
+ security. 248-47.8-9481 

FERNDALE 
Loveiy, updated 3 bedroom. 

Garage, A/C $l050/mo. 
(248) 955-2915 

Ferndale, Garden City. 
Westland, Rent 2 own. No 
bank qualifiy. Call 734-422-
0419 or see 

www.cjgpropertiesinc.com 

GARDEN CITY 2 bedroom, 2.5 
car garage, newly carpeted, 
new windows & vinyl siding, 
appliances negotiable, no pets. 
$950/month. (248) 474-6176 

GARDEN CITY 4 bedroom, 
2,000 sq. ft., 2 bath, 3 car 
garage, 1/2 acre lot, 
$1500/mo. $2250 security. 
(734) 564-1010 

GARDEN CITY 
0 Down. $800/mo. 

3 bedroom. 
(734) 521-0240 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bed. brick 
ranch. Bsmt., air., fenced 
yard, no pets, references 
$775/mo. 734-422-5686 

Garden City- Boek/Venoy 
RENT W/OPTION 

Over 1600 sq.ft. Ranch, dou-
ble lot, 1 1/2 baths, finished 
bsmt. Others available. 

Call Rick: 734-459-1610 
248-420-4779 

RE/MAX CLASSIC 
43435 Joy Rd., Canton 

GARDEN CITY/LIVONIA 3 bed 
brick ranches,1.5 bath, garage, 
fenced, bsmt, no pets. $900 -
$950 +sec 248-661-9062 

GOOD CREDIT, BAD CREDIT, 
NO CREDITOR UGLY CREDIT. 

Everyone who qualifies gets 
Odown. 734-521-0241 

INKSTER Remodeled 3 bed-
room brick ranch, finished 
bsmt, immediate occupancy." 
Option. $550. 248-788-1823 

LEASE/OPTION HOMES 
From $650/mo. 

Could get money back. 
(734) 521-0241 

LIVONIA - AAA 3 bedroom 
brick, 1W bath, attached 
garage, air, finished basement, 
immaculate, excellent neigh-
borhood. 5/Levan. $1550/mo. 
(neg). Immediate occupancy. 
734-462-1408; 313-550-8119 

LIVONIA 3 bed, ranch, large 
living room, fenced yard, 2 car 
garage, app l iances, f i n i s h e d 
Bsmt. , S950 /mo.+ 1 1/2 secu-
rity. No pets (248) 4 7 4 - 4 5 3 2 

LIVONIA 3 Bed br ick ranch. 
1.5 bath., d ishwasher , 1 /2 f in -
ished bsmt , 1.5 car garage. 
Middlebelt/Joy. $1000/mo. 
(586) 337-0150 

LIVONIA 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 
stove/ fridge, 2 car garage, 
a/c, $975 + sec. Pets ok. 
Availabe now. 734-591-2055 

LIVONIA 3 bed, brick ranch, 
air, finished bsmt., appliances, 
no pets, 2.5 car garage. 
$1050/mo.+ 1.5 security 
(248) 668-0962 

LIVONIA 3 Bedroom, newer 
carpeting, fenced yard. 
$825/mo. plus security. 
(248) 259-1556 

LIVONIA Updated 3 bed., 1.5 
bath brick ranch w/bsmt, C/A, 
1.5 car garage in a great sub! 
$1295/mo. (248) 474-3939 

Homes For Reni 

LIVONIA 
3 Bed, 2 baths, laundry 
facilities, basement, fenced 
yard. No pets! Immediate 
Occupancy! 7 Mile & 
Merriman. Updated. $900 + 
utilities. 248^446-0324 

LIVONIA 
3 bedroom. 0 Down 

$1100/mo. Great Home. 
(313) 362-0120 

LIVONIA - NW 
7 & Farmington. Updated 3 
bed, 1.5 bath brick ranch, C/A. 
2 car garage, finished bsmt, 
$1200. Agent. 734-718-6779 

LIVONIA- Rosedale Gardens. 
3 bedroom 2 bath colonial. 
AC, fireplace, $1200 + utilities. 
734-425-4419 734-422-6930 

LIVONIA- 3 bed., brick garage, 
basement, clean, available 
now. Rent negotiable. Call for 
appointment. 313-535-6737 

Madison Heights 
Newer 2 bedroom, $850. 
Info-line ©800-376-8610 

x9011 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 
appliances, garage, lawn serv-
ice. Walk to downtown. Call 
248-348-3317; 248-379-1832 

Northville-4 bed colonial, 
great room, oak floors, 2668 
sq.ft. appliances, 2 car. $2700 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

Novi - Spacious 3 
bed., 1 1/2 bath, 

bsmt & attached garage. 
Novi schools. $1,950/mo. 

(248) 225-3600 

OAK PARK Nice 2 bedroom 
ranch, immediate occupancy. 
Option to buy available. $600 
per month. 248-788-1823 

OAK PARK 2-3 bed. homes. 
Newly remodeled. Immediate 
occupancy. $600 & up. Call for 
appointment, 313-535-6737. 

PLYMOUTH - 1800 sq.ft., no 
smoking or pets. 4 bed, 2 1/2 
bath, sunroom, Oregon Trail. 
$1500. 248-348-6049 

PLYMOUTH - 3 bed 1.5 bath, 
attached garage, basement, 
1500 sq.ft. $1450/mo. No fee. 
Kessler. Realty. 734-421-2274 

PLYMOUTH - 2 BED. RANCH 
Large Lot. 1 Car attached Gar-
age. $980/mo. Available Aug. 

SUPPORTING REALTY 
(734) 459-8400 

PLYMOUTH - 5 & HAGGERTY 
Updated 3 bed, 1.5 bath brick 
ranch, C/A, hardwood floors. 
2 car garage, finished bsmt, 
$1350. Agent, 734-718-6779 

PLYMOUTH/DOWNTOWN 2 
bed, 2 bath, laundry, bsmt., 
totally renovated inside. 1400 
sq. ft. Meticulous renters 
only. $1150. (248) 505-3058 

REDFORD 3 Bedroom ranch, 
20520 Semiole, $800/mo. 1st 
& last mo. security. 

313-387-1200 

REDFORD 3 bedroom, fin-
ished basement, garage, new 
carpet, paint. Fenced yard. 
$ 7 4 0 / m o , $ 1 0 0 dep. Ready f o r 
fast move-m. 3 1 3 - 5 3 5 - 8 2 2 4 

REDFORD 7 / B e e c h , c lean, 
newly decora ted, br ick , 2 bed. 
bsmt , quiet s t reet , $ 8 2 5 / m o . 
Cail Tom 248-739-1180 

REDFORD 7/Beech. 3 bed-
room. Newly renovated. 
$1000/mo, 1st & last mo. 
+security. (810) 599-6656 

REDFORD 
3 bedroom. 0 Down 

or Rent to Own. $750/mo. 
(734) 521-0240 

Redford 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

Homes For Rent 

REDFORD - 2 & 3 bedroom 
homes-8 avail, from $700-
$800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD TWP. 1 bed. $495, 
2 bed. $695, 3 bed. $995, 
clean. Dave: 313-255-5678 

REDFORD- Freshly painted 
updated 1080 sq.ft. 3 bed brick 
ranch, bsmt, 1 car. $895/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

REDFORD/ LIVONIA Furni-
shed brick ranch, 3 bed., 2 
bath, fireplace, 2 car. Scenic 
double lot. $1500,1st- & last 
mo. rent + sec. 313-622-5952 

RENT-TO-OWN 
HOMES AVAILABLE 
Could be 0 Down. 
(734) 521-0241 

ROYAL OAK 13/Crooks. Very 
clean 3 bed bungalow, C/A, 
garage, lawn service, al! appli-
ances. $1200.(248) 577-5859 

ROYAL OAK 3 bed home, 
downtown, 1.5 bath, wash-
er/dryer, lawn service, $1150 
month. 248-547-5567 or 
248-376-6631 

ROYAL OAK Near downtown. 
4 bedroom, 2 bath. All appli-
ances, c.a., garage, newly 
renovated, $1400. 

Margaret, 248-709-8224 
mmcginnity@comcast.net 

Royal Oak - 3 homes are 
available! 3 bed., 2 bath 

& garage, $1,250/mo. 
Also 4 bed., 2 baths & 

garage. $l,500/mo. 
(248) 225-3600 

ROYAL OAK • 
DOWNTOWN! 

BEAUTIFUL VICTORIAN! 
315 Ninth St. 1800 sq.f t . , 
3 bed., large closets & 
appliances & stained glass 
windows! Cats ok, 
$1,400/mo. 248-398-6846 
http://home.comcast.net/-

bridgetbt/ 

ROYAL OAK- 3 bedrooms, 1 
bath, finished basement, 
garage, air, no pets. Available 
9/1/04. $1200/month. 
(248) 443-8920 

S. REDFORD • 3 bed, brick, 
bsmt, 2 baths, 2 car garage, 
$900/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTH LYON 
3 Bed Ranch, 2.5 baths on 2 

acres, bsmt, appliances, 2 car 
garage, utilities included. 

$1550/mo. CallTom Reynolds, 
RE/MAX 100, (248)360-3900 

SOUTHFIELD Beautiful 2-3 
bedroom homes available. 
Starting at $700, call for 
appointment. 313-535-6737 

SOUTHFIELD 
Great Big Home. $1100/mo. 
0 Down or Rent to Own. 

(734) 521-0240 

SOUTHFIELD - 3 bed, 2 baths, 
large kitchen, fireplace, 
$875/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Troy -3 bed brick ranch, 2 car, 
bsmt , fenced yard, c/a, garage. 
Quiet conven ien t locat ion 
$1100. 248-703-8933,agent 

W. BLOOMFIELD Furnished, 2 
bed, lakefront, Sept-June, 
$1000. Dave 260-615-1532 or 
248-417-7700 Joei > 

W. BLOOMFIELD - On Middle 
Straits Lk. Partially furnished, 
$750 + deposit. Available 
Now- May 30. 248-334-7227 

W. Bloomfield Lkfront 4966 
Lockhart 4 bed, 2 bath, deck, 
fireplace,1 bsmt, garage, lease 
31225/mo. 248-360-3887. 

W. BLOOMFIELD: 2000 sqft 
ranch, 3 bed, 2 bath, fireplace, 
all appliances, c/a, garage. 
$1425/mo. 248-855-4411 

WALLED LAKE Schools 2 
bed, ;bsmt. garage. Lake 
access. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Homes For Rent 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
Pine Lake, Front Apt. 1 bed/1 
bath, garage, washer/dryer, 

248-682-0095 

West Bloomfield- Close to 
M-5. - 4 bed, 2.5 bath, appli-
ances, bsmt, garage. Lake 
access. $1900. 248-360-5714 

WESTLAND lovely large, mint 
cond, 2 bed duplex, appli-
ances, laundry hook-ups. No 
pets. $775/mo. 248-651-2824 

WESTLAND Wayne, Taylor, 
Romulus, Inkster. Land con-
tract or rent w/optlon. 6 homes 
must go! 269-227-3417 

WESTLAND 
4 bedroom, $800/mo. 
Could be $0 Down.• 
(734) 521-0241 

WESTLAND - Ford Rd. area. 3 
bed., 1.5 bath, bsmt, C/A, just 
decorated, excellent area, no 
pets. $925. (734) 591-9163 

WESTLANO - Norwayne. 2 
bed, full bsmt, new carpet, 
fresh paint, $725/mo. Immed-
iate occupancy. 734-276-0503 

WESTLAND: 
(Glenwood/Venoy) Avail 
faowl Nice 2 bedroom ranch, 
carpet, fenced, $775/monthly. 
•(313) 418-9905 

WESTLAND: 
Act Now! Wildwood/Palmer. 
Nice 3 bedroom duplex, car-
pet, fence, garage, 
$750/monthly. 313-418-9905 

WHY RENT WHEN YOU 
CAN RENT TO OWN 

or Buy 0 Down. 
(734) 521-0241 

PINCKNEY. ALL SPORTS 
lakefront on Portage Chain. 
3,200sq.ft„ 4 br., 3.5 bath. 
Gourmet kitchen. $2,500/mo. 
Lease option. Remerica Lakes 
Realty, 734-954-0474. 

SOUTH LYON. Cozy 2 br„ year 
round cottage, new bath, 
washer/dryer on peaceful 
Lyme Kiln Lk. Great fishing, 
boating, sunset. $1000/mo. 
248-661-9371. 

WHITMORE LAKEFRONT 
2 bedroom, Sept-June. 
$700/mo. No pets. Partially 
furnished. 734-261-1390 

Mobile Home Rentals 

REFURBISHED 
MOBILE HOMES 

FOR SALE OR RENT 
Small down payment & seller 
finance. Small, family oriented 
community. Free month's rent 
to qualified applicants-ask for 
details. Riverview Mobile 
Home Park, 734-721-7215 

Mobile Home Sites 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
1 bedroom. $75/wk. & up. 
Appliances. No pets. Deposit 
required. (248)473-5535 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appl iances, 
w i n d o w t reatments , air. No 

dogs . Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 4 7 4 - 2 1 3 1 

4110] 
umm 

! CLEARVIEW. FL ! 
| (2) 1 bedroom 4 (2) 2 j 
| bedrooms, right on the j 
i beach w/built in pool. • 
J Available for weekly j 
i rentals. (772) 465-3370 • 
j or office (810) 239-2800 j 

GLEN ARBOR 
Cottage for rent in northern 
Michigan. 231-599-2590 

TRAVERSE CITY - North 
Shore inn. Luxury 1-2 bed-
room beachfront condos. 
Heated pool. Nightiy/wkly 
rates. 1-800-968-2365 

TRAVERSE CITY AREA 
Lake Leelanau, Available 
weeka of Aug, 7 , 1 4 & 21. 

440-263-7802 

4120] 

Beverly Hills -Beautiful 
home., house privileges, 
furnished, storage. $475/mo+ 
1/2 utilities. 248-352-5769 

BIRMINGHAM Female profes-
sional ir her 20's seeking, 
female to share townhouse, 
ASAP. $500+ 1/2 utilities, 
landlord phone 248-320-6700. 

CANTON: Beautiful newer 
home on 9 acres, clean, quiet 
large room, $355/mo, Includes 
utilities. (734) 658-8823 

Roommate Immaculate 
Farmington Hills home, Great 
area, $425 includes utilities. 
Avail, now 81.3-205-9926 

Wayne - Will share 3 bed-
room home, prefer older gen-
tleman. $85 per week includes 
all utilities. 734-516-4972 

WESTLAND Clean roommate 
wanted to share large 2 bed-
room apt. Rent incl. own room 
w/full size bed & tv w/cable. 
Also' incl.' phone, utilities, air, 
cable & all food/groceries. 
$440/mo or $11Q/wk. Cindi, 
734-513-5842 734-620-0612. 

Westland - Single white 
female btwn. 40-60 yrs. old. 
$400/mo. + utilities. Call after 
5 pm, 734-722-6769. 

Rooms For Rent 

LIVONIA AREA Furnished 
room. Nice, clean. $320/mo. + 
Vz utilties. (734) 462-4982 

PLYMOUTH Great location. 
Apartment to share for female. 
Swimming poo!. $380/mo. 
Heat & water. 734-751-2525 

PLYMOUTH ROOM- Close to 
colleges. $400/mo. incl. utili-
ties. 1 st mo & security 
deposit., 734-667-2624 

Redford - Neat, clean, quiet, 
peaceful home. $85/wk, divide 
utilities. $160 to move in. 
313-255-1407 

TRIPLE A DELUXE MOTEL 
A/C, Jacuzzi in rooms, maid 
service, HBO. Low daily/wkly 
rates. 
Tel-96 Inn 313-535-4100 
Royal Inn . 248-544-1575 

WAYNE Room for rent 
w/house privileges, $450/mo 
incl. utilities. 734-722-6960 

Office/Retail Space For j f P K 
Rent/Lease W 

AMERICENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313 

BERKLEY 1200 sq. ft., Vacant, 
on Coo l idge . $ 1 1 5 0 / m o . 
inc ludes water & taxes. 
(586) 2 9 4 - 2 9 2 2 

DOWNTOWN 
NORTHVILLE 

MainCentre 
Single-Office Suites 

Short term leases; rent all 
inclusive from $430-$750; 

use of Club Room for 
meetings; downtown at your 
footsteps. Hurry. Only a few 

opportunities remain. 
(248) 3 4 7 - 6 8 1 1 

.4 TrwJtfU/n ofBmptUnee 
www.s inghweb.com 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
Main St. Individual office 
Suites/ up to 6,400 sq.ft. 

SUPPORTING REALTY 
(734) 459-8400 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Grand River & 10 Mile 

Retail Space 
1300 - 4480 sq.ft. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. ', 
248-471-7100 " 

FARMINGTON HILLS. 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC, 

(248) 471-7100 

LIVONIA 5 Mile & FarmingtOCi. 
1 room $210/mo, 2 rooms--',, 
$455/mo. utilities incl. 

734-422-233; 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
1200 sq.ft. Individual s t i l t f 
starting at $200. 4 montHfe-
free & 0 deposit. Ideal - f # 
dentist office. • 

Mobile: 313-920-5966" 

NORTHVILLE HISTORIC. 
Downtown beautifully reno* 
vated office suites, 997&15401 

sq. f t . w/hardwood f l o o r s 
high tin ceilings, & exposed1, 
brick walls. 248 866-6307. •*. 

NORTHVILLE, . , 
Nicest office In town! ,.,i 

Premium office space "fen' 
lease. Approx. 935sq.ft.; of, 
brand new space. CAT- 5j. 
wired throughout. Call 
(248) 348-6011 for de ta i l s . r . 

NOVI BUSINESS PARK 
11 Mile & Meadowbrook Rd 
Sublease 1000-2000 sq.ft. 
office, furnished & wired-Vu 
required. Exc. quiet business 
location. 248-719-319*' 

PLYMOUTH: Main Street p r# 
fessional office for lease. 115$ 
sq.ft., 6 rooms, immediate'' 
occupancy. 734-453-619® 

REDFORD TWP. ; 
Office Space ' 
2-3 Rooms 

Beautifully redecorated.-1 

Private entry & bathroom.': 
Includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

Southfield Civic Center Area> 
Share spacious ste. w/ mentat 
health professionals. Inotj, 
kitchen, waiting room Full1, 
service bldg., ample parking^ 
Dr. Silk, 248-353-1662 ext. 2 # 

WAYNE 
1000 to 3000 square ft. 
Office/Warehouse space: •» • 

Excellent cbnd. 734-728-7?0% 

Gar3ge/Mini Storage 

PLYMOUTH - 2 CAR GARAGE, 
Downtown Plymouth. $180/fntf 

SUPPORTING REALTY . - I 
(734) 459-8400 

BIRMINGHAM 
First floor, 2 bed., 1 1/2 bath' 
condo in great area. Central air,r 
appliances, furniture included.* 
$1175 monthly - $100 credit? 
on purchase at $110,000. \ 

AL VAN ACKER \ 
RE/MAX in the Hills , f 

(248) 646-5000 \ 

CANTON- 3/4 bedroom, 1 1/2? 
baths, 2 car garage, finished^ 
bsmt. Great neighborhood "4 
great house. 248-348-470QT 

COMMERCE TWP. Executivef 
Home Prestigious 8eacon Hilll 
on 8th fairway. 3 bed, 4 bath.? 
Call now. 734-262-0687r 

•i 
FOR LEASE 

All Ads Run Online 
FREE! 

A V a l u e O f U p T o $ 8 7 . 0 0 

wwwJwmetowhlife.com 
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I-275 exposure. Offices from? 
168-2,700 sq.ft. mo. to mo.j! 
leases available. f 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty t 
(248) 559-7430 \ 
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PAINTERS NEEDED 
Reliable. Responsible. 
Good Transportation. 

Call after 7pm: 248-933-8954 

MAINTENANCE PERSON 
Experienced for apt. complex 
in the Plymouth/Northville 
area. Good salary & benefits. 
Cail for appt. 734-453-1597 

Help Wanled-General 

DELIVERY DRIVER 
LOCAL 

Must have CDL-B. Hazmat 
endorsement a plus! 
Mechanically inclined and 
have customer service 
skills with knowledge of the 
metro area. Mail or Fax 
resume to: 13455 Stamford 
Ct., Livonia, Ml 48150 

Fax: (734) 427-4493 

ACCOUNTS 
RECEIVABLE CLERK 

for fast-growing co. General 
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